
Thyroid Synergy

Dietary Supplement
For Professional Use Only

120 Vegetarian Capsules

designs for health®

Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear di�erent between lots.

THS120-1

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, vegetable stearate, rice �our.

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin A (as Palmitate) 

Ribo�avin (Vitamin B-2)

    (as Ribo�avin-5-Phosphate)

Iodine

    (as Potassium Iodide)

Zinc 

    (TRAACS® Zinc Glycinate Chelate)

Selenium 

    (as Selenomethionine)

Copper 

    (TRAACS® Copper Glycinate Chelate)

Manganese 

    (TRAACS® Manganese Glycinate Chelate)

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take two capsules per day with meals, or as directed by your health 

care practitioner.

50 mcg

200 mg

200 mg

50 mg

2000 IU

5 mg

100 mcg

25 mg

50 mcg

500 mcg

5 mg

% Daily Value

40%

*

*

*

% Daily Value

40%

290%

70%

170%

70%

25%

250%

TRAACS® is a registered trademark of Albion Laboratories, Inc.

ForsLean® is a patented product from Sabinsa Corporation,

US Patent No. 5,804,596.

Does not contain gluten.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 2 capsules

Servings Per Container 60

Chromium 

    (TRAACS® Chromium Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)

N-Acetyl L-Tyrosine

American Ginseng

    (Panax quinquefolius)(root)

     [standardized to contain 5% ginsenosides]

ForsLean® Extract 

    (Coleus forskohlii)(root)

     [standardized to contain 20% forskohlin]

*Daily Value not established.
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Formulated and distributed by:

Designs for Health, Inc.

980 South Street, Su�eld, CT 06078

www.designsforhealth.com

Guaranteed

Products


