Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear different between lots.

TRAACS® is a registered trademark of Albion Laboratories, Inc. ForsLean® is a patented product from Sabinsa Corporation, US Patent No. 5.804.596.

Does not contain gluten.

THS120-1





Thyroid Synergy™

Dietary Supplement

For Professional Use Only

120 Vegetarian Capsules

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take two capsules per day with meals, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 2 capsules Servings Per Container 60

servings i er container oo					
Amount Per Serving	% D	aily Value	Amount Per Serving	% Dai	ly Value
Vitamin A (as Palmitate) Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2) (as Riboflavin-5-Phosphat	2000 IU 5 mg (e)	40% 290%	Chromium (TRAACS® Chromium N		40% late)
(as Potassium Iodide)	100 mcg 25 ma	70%	N-Acetyl L-Tyrosine American Ginseng (Panax quinquefolius)(i	200 mg 200 mg root)	,
(TRAACS® Zinc Glycinate Chelate)			[standardized to contain 5% ginsenosides]		
Selenium (as Selenomethionine)	50 mcg	70%	(Coleus forskohlii) (root		
Copper (TRAACS® Copper Glycinat	500 mcg e Chelate)	25%	standardized to conta *Daily Value not establis		
Manganese (TRAACS® Manganese Gly	5 mg cinate Chelate)	250%	buny raide not establish	icu.	

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, vegetable stearate, rice flour.



Formulated and distributed by:

Designs for Health, Inc.

980 South Street, Suffield, CT 06078

www.designsforhealth.com

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE, KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.